
Date

Table 5

Ord. Nom Prénom Nom Prénom Clas.

1 DAIPRA Luc  / DAIPRA Lucien A1

2 CHANG YunHwei  / SCHILLINGS Philippe N4

3 PIROZZI Giovanni  / BRUYR Willy C11

4 DEKEMEL Claudette  / GANDOSSI Ricardo BL5

5 POLITI Carmelo  / COPPENS Henry MSM4

Arb. Vainqueur

1 2  / 4 1 4 / 11 12 / 14 0 2 4
2 3  / 5 4 11 / 8 7 / 11 11 / 8 2 1 3
3 1  / 4 2 11 / 9 8 / 11 11 / 4 2 1 1
4 2  / 5 1 11 / 5 3 / 11 11 / 6 2 1 2
5 1  / 3 5 11 / 7 11 / 5 2 0 1
6 4  / 5 3 10 / 12 8 / 11 0 2 5
7 2  / 3 4 8 / 11 7 / 11 0 2 3
8 1  / 5 3 11 / 5 11 / 5 2 0 1
9 3  / 4 2 3 / 11 6 / 11 0 2 4

10 1  / 2 5 11 / 8 11 / 6 2 0 1

1 DAIPRA Luc  / DAIPRA Lucien A1

2 DEKEMEL Claudette  / GANDOSSI Ricardo BL5

3 PIROZZI Giovanni  / BRUYR Willy C11

4 CHANG YunHwei  / SCHILLINGS Philippe N4

5 POLITI Carmelo  / COPPENS Henry MSM4

4 1

1 4

2 3

2

Petites raquettes Châtelet - Consolation 26-04-22

Victoires Classement

Rencontres Résultats Score

2 2

1 5

Classement final



Date

Table 6

Ord. Nom Prénom Nom Prénom Clas.

1 LESSIRE Jean  / DECOUNE Patricia A6

2 VILLERS Christiane  / DAOUST Alain W4

3 MATTE Jean-Luc  / PELEGRINI Patrizio C14

4 LEDUC Jean-Pierre  / VELLA Joseph C15

5 DANDOY Raoul  / ESPALARD Laurence N3

Arb. Vainqueur

1 2  / 4 1 11 / 5 11 / 2 2 0 2
2 3  / 5 4 11 / 8 11 / 1 2 0 3
3 1  / 4 2 11 / 7 11 / 7 2 0 1
4 2  / 5 1 11 / 5 14 / 12 2 0 2
5 1  / 3 5 11 / 9 11 / 6 2 0 1
6 4  / 5 3 9 / 11 11 / 9 7 / 11 1 2 5
7 2  / 3 4 5 / 11 11 / 13 0 2 3
8 1  / 5 3 11 / 7 11 / 7 2 0 1
9 3  / 4 2 11 / 2 7 / 11 11 / 9 2 1 3

10 1  / 2 5 11 / 9 14 / 12 2 0 1

1 LESSIRE Jean  / DECOUNE Patricia A6

2 MATTE Jean-Luc  / PELEGRINI Patrizio C14

3 VILLERS Christiane  / DAOUST Alain W4

4 DANDOY Raoul  / ESPALARD Laurence N3

5 LEDUC Jean-Pierre  / VELLA Joseph C15

Classement final

3

Petites raquettes Châtelet - Consolation 26-04-22

0 5

1 4

4 1

2 3

3 2

Victoires Classement

Rencontres Résultats Score



Date

Table 7

Ord. Nom Prénom Nom Prénom Clas.

1 HAID Willy  / BIONDO Jean Pierre BL7

2 LOBMANN Michele  / BUYCK Daniel W7

3 DEGRAEVE Alain  / DEGRAEVE Patrick MSM1

4 MOHYMONT Serge  / STILMANT Thierry A5

5 Meyer Daniel  / HOSSELET Thierry W3

Arb. Vainqueur

1 2  / 4 1 9 / 11 6 / 11 0 2 4
2 3  / 5 4 11 / 13 11 / 5 11 / 9 2 1 3
3 1  / 4 2 8 / 11 11 / 2 2 / 11 1 2 4
4 2  / 5 1 6 / 11 7 / 11 0 2 5
5 1  / 3 5 7 / 11 5 / 11 0 2 3
6 4  / 5 3 4 / 11 11 / 6 10 / 12 1 2 5
7 2  / 3 4 5 / 11 4 / 11 0 2 3
8 1  / 5 3 8 / 11 3 / 11 0 2 5
9 3  / 4 2 11 / 5 11 / 2 2 0 3

10 1  / 2 5 6 / 11 11 / 9 11 / 9 2 1 1

1 DEGRAEVE Alain  / DEGRAEVE Patrick MSM1

2 Meyer Daniel  / HOSSELET Thierry W3

3 MOHYMONT Serge  / STILMANT Thierry A5

4 HAID Willy  / BIONDO Jean Pierre BL7

5 LOBMANN Michele  / BUYCK Daniel W7

Petites raquettes Châtelet - Consolation 26-04-22

4 1

2 3

0 5

Victoires Classement
1 4

Rencontres Résultats Score

3

Classement final

3 2



Date

Table 8

Ord. Nom Prénom Nom Prénom Clas.

1 STALON Pascal  / ERRICA Nicolas C13

2 BOULLION Francoise  / GUILLERY Serge MSM5

3 VERHEUGHE Christian  / VANDEREYD Dominique N2

4 STELANDRE Jean Pierre  / OLLIGSCHLAEGER JacquesBL6

5 BERGER Martine  / GOOSSENS Thierry W6

Arb. Vainqueur

1 2  / 4 1 11 / 5 4 / 11 11 / 7 2 1 2
2 3  / 5 4 4 / 11 9 / 11 0 2 5
3 1  / 4 2 4 / 11 11 / 9 6 / 11 1 2 4
4 2  / 5 1 12 / 10 15 / 13 2 0 2
5 1  / 3 5 12 / 10 12 / 14 4 / 11 1 2 3
6 4  / 5 3 11 / 4 13 / 11 2 0 4
7 2  / 3 4 11 / 9 11 / 9 2 0 2
8 1  / 5 3 11 / 7 3 / 11 4 / 11 1 2 5
9 3  / 4 2 4 / 11 8 / 11 0 2 4

10 1  / 2 5 4 / 11 4 / 11 0 2 2

1 BOULLION Francoise  / GUILLERY Serge MSM5

2 STELANDRE Jean Pierre  / OLLIGSCHLAEGER JacquesBL6

3 BERGER Martine  / GOOSSENS Thierry W6

4 VERHEUGHE Christian  / VANDEREYD Dominique N2

5 STALON Pascal  / ERRICA Nicolas C13

0 5

4 1

1 4

3 2

Petites raquettes Châtelet - Consolation 26-04-22

Victoires Classement

Classement final

2 3

Rencontres Résultats Score

3



Date

Table 9

Ord. Nom Prénom Nom Prénom Clas.

1 MONTICOLO Eric  / CALLEUW Jean C9

2 ROBERT Alfred  / DUBOIS Jean Marie A4

3 GRAMME Jean-Pierre  / ROMMELAERE Alain W2

4 BERTRAND Jacques  / CAMERLENGO Pietro C12

5 GEORGES Daniel  / BUELENS Henry W5

Arb. Vainqueur

1 2  / 4 1 11 / 3 11 / 4 2 0 2
2 3  / 5 4 11 / 0 11 / 0 2 0 3
3 1  / 4 2 6 / 11 11 / 8 10 / 12 1 2 4
4 2  / 5 1 11 / 0 11 / 0 2 0 2
5 1  / 3 5 7 / 11 8 / 11 0 2 3
6 4  / 5 3 11 / 0 11 / 0 2 0 4
7 2  / 3 4 11 / 8 11 / 9 2 0 2
8 1  / 5 3 11 / 0 11 / 0 2 0 1
9 3  / 4 2 11 / 6 6 / 11 11 / 6 2 1 3

10 1  / 2 5 4 / 11 6 / 11 0 2 2

1 ROBERT Alfred  / DUBOIS Jean Marie A4

2 GRAMME Jean-Pierre  / ROMMELAERE Alain W2

3 BERTRAND Jacques  / CAMERLENGO Pietro C12

4 MONTICOLO Eric  / CALLEUW Jean C9

5 GEORGES Daniel  / BUELENS Henry W5

1 4

4 1

3 2

2 3

Petites raquettes Châtelet - Consolation 26-04-22

Victoires Classement

Classement final

0 5

Rencontres Résultats Score

3


